

Please print this form and complete the information below. Enclose it with your tax-deductible donation, payable to the Garnett Community Foundation.

Mail to: Garnett Community Foundation P.O. Box 285 | Garnett, KS 66032

Name:						
Address:						<u> </u>
City:				_State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Email	:			
I would like to give:	Once	Moi	nthly	Annually		
Amount: \$25	\$50	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	
Other	:\$					

It is my preference that my gift is used for:

(Examples include, but are not limited to, Capper Memorial, Cedar Valley Reservoir, Donna Harris park, Fourth Avenue/Streetscape, Garnett Country Club Golf Course, Garnett Libertyfest Fireworks Display, Garnett Recreation Center, Garnett Remembers Patriotic Banner Project, Garnett Sports Complex, Garnett Public Library, General recreation programs, North Lake Park, Santa Fe Depot, and Veterans Memorial Park/South Lake. If your gift cannot be used in accordance with the stated preference, then the Foundation will use your gift in a manner that closely accomplishes your wishes.)

This donation is being made	in memory/honor of:			
I would like to send an ackno	wledgement card to:			
Name:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	

Please keep a copy of this form for your records. No goods or services were provided by the Garnett Community Foundation in return for this contribution. The Garnett Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. All contributions to the Foundation are tax-deductible to the extend provided by law.

Thank you!

www.garnettcommunityfoundation.org